5.1.1 5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the
institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals,
philanthropists during the last five years
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5.1.1.1: Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the
institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals,
philanthropists year-wise during the last five years

Sr. # | Application Id Name/Father's Mobile Course Name | Name of Scheme | Current Application
Name Status

AS2022230006 | PREM KUMAR CHETRY /

06017

AS2022230006
26125

AS2022230015
60053

AS2022230075
40455

AS2022230090
49532

AS2022230091
50233

7002718811

Late Jagya Bahadur chetry

SURJYA BARHOI / SANJIB

BARHOI

SIMPY PHUKAN / JITEN

PHUKAN

VIKASH PRAJAPATI / NAND
KISHORE PRAJAPATI

PLABANA PHUKAN /

Prasanta Phukan

URBASHI MORAN / BIREN

MORAN

9954984747

6001128079

7086112355

8133033013

7896862552

BACHELOR OF
EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

M.SC (ZOOLOGY)

MASTER OF
SCIENCE(M.S
CHEMISTRY)

MASTER OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION(
M.B.A)

DOCTOR OF
PHILOSOPHY(CHE
MISTRY)

BACHELOR OF
ARCHITECTURE(B.
ARCH(AR))

HerTa

Registra

r

T Rvafaere

MIZORAM UNIVERSITY

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP TO
OBC STUDENTS -
ASSAM

Application sent to
PFMS for Payment

Application sent to
PFMS for Payment

Application sent to
PFMS for Payment

Application sent to
PFMS for Payment

Application sent to
PFMS for Payment

Application sent to
PFMS for Payment



