- 5.1.1 5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years
 - 5.1.1.1: Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, Government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists year-wise during the last five years

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
30	AS2022230006 06017	PREM KUMAR CHETRY / Late Jagya Bahadur chetry	7002718811	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31	AS2022230006 26125	SURJYA BARHOI / SANJIB BARHOI	9954984747	M.SC (ZOOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
33	AS2022230015 60053	SIMPY PHUKAN / JITEN PHUKAN	6001128079	MASTER OF SCIENCE(M.S CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
49	AS2022230075 40455	VIKASH PRAJAPATI / NAND KISHORE PRAJAPATI	7086112355	MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
52	AS2022230090 49532	PLABANA PHUKAN / Prasanta Phukan	8133033013	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY(CHE MISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
53	AS2022230091 50233	URBASHI MORAN / BIREN MORAN	7896862552	BACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE(B. ARCH(AR))	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

कुलगचिव Registrar मिज़ोरम विश्**वविद्यालय** MIZORAM UNIVERSITY